UNDER 19 - GOLD - PRIMA FASE

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA PT G v
RHODIGIUM BASKET 14 8 7
BCB BOLZANO 12 8 6
... BELVEDERE AQUILA 8 8 4
#" TRENTO
m PALL. BREGANZE 4 8 2
MONTECCHIO

BRB BOLZANO 2 8 1

risultati della 10° giornata

16/12/2024 20:00 BCB BOLZANO g

Palamazzali - Viale Trieste 17 - 55 - 43
Bolzano (BZ)

16/12/2024 20:00 PALL. BREGANZE MONTECCHIO =M 64 _ 89

Palestra Girolamo Borin - Via
Divisione Julia 5 - Lugo di Vicenza

RIPOSA

www.gsbelvedere.it

PF PS
561 459
498 470
462 432
471 505
313 439

BRB BOLZANO

RHODIGIUM BASKET

BELVEDERE AQUILA TRENTO

DP
102

28

30

-126
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